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Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

04/03/2022

06/03/2022

10/02/2022
16/02/2022

21/02/2022
04/03/2022

21/02/2022
03/03/2022
07/03/2022

03/03/2022
07/03/2022

04/02/2022
26/02/2022
02/03/2022

02/03/2022

01/03/2022

18/02/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Friday   

Sunday   

Thursday 
Wednesday

Monday   
Friday   
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Thursday 
Monday   

Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday  

Friday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

MC9212: Problem Solving and Programming

MC9214: Data Structures

MA9221: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science
MC9225: Operating Systems

MC9222: Object Oriented Programming
MC9223: Design and Analysis of Algorithms

MC9233: Software Engineering
MC9231: Computer Networks
MC9232: Microprocessors and its Applications

MC9235: Web Programming
MC9234: Computer Graphics

MC9243: Visual Programming
MC9244: Object Oriented Analysis and Design
MC9242: Resource Management Techniques

MC9241: Network Programming

MC9252: Software Project Management

MC9251: Middleware Technologies

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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Elective-04 Semester

Elective-05 Semester

Elective-05 Semester

Semester

Semester

Semester

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.

2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.

Sessions 

Sessions 

Sessions 

02/02/2022
28/02/2022

27/02/2022

01/02/2022
24/02/2022
27/02/2022
28/02/2022
01/03/2022

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday
Monday   

Sunday   

Tuesday  
Thursday 
Sunday   
Monday   
Tuesday  

Day

Day

Day

MC9274: Human Resource Management
MC9273: Web Graphics

MC9285: Enterprise Resource Planning

MC9280: Data Mining and Data Warehousing
MC9292: Unix Internals
MC9283: Mobile Computing
MC9284: Digital Imaging
MC9277: Software Quality Management

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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