

## ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25 TIME TABLE -M.C.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-NOV./DEC.-2021

(Regulations-2009)

Semester	01	Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
04/03/2022	Friday	MC9212: Problem Solving and Programming
Semester	01	Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date 06/03/2022	Day Sunday	Sub.Code/Name MC9214: Data Structures
	02	
Semester Exam Date	02 Day	Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. Sub.Code/Name
10/02/2022	Thursday	MA9221: Mathematical Foundations of Computer Science
16/02/2022	Wednesday	/ MC9225: Operating Systems
Semester	02	Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
21/02/2022	Monday	MC9222: Object Oriented Programming
04/03/2022	Friday	MC9223: Design and Analysis of Algorithms
Semester Exam Date	03 Day	Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. Sub.Code/Name
21/02/2022	Monday	MC9233: Software Engineering
03/03/2022	Thursday	MC9231: Computer Networks
07/03/2022	Monday	MC9232: Microprocessors and its Applications
Semester	03	Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
03/03/2022	Thursday	MC9235: Web Programming
07/03/2022	Monday	MC9234: Computer Graphics
Semester Exam Date	04 Day	Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M. Sub.Code/Name
04/02/2022	Friday	MC9243: Visual Programming
26/02/2022	Saturday	MC9244: Object Oriented Analysis and Design
02/03/2022	Wednesday	MC9242: Resource Management Techniques
Semester Exam Date	04 Day	Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M. Sub.Code/Name
02/03/2022	Wednesday	
Semester	05	Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
01/03/2022	Tuesday	MC9252: Software Project Management
Semester	05	Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name
18/02/2022	Friday	MC9251: Middleware Technologies





## ANNA UNIVERSITY CHENNAI - 25 Pa TIME TABLE -M.C.A. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS-NOV./DEC.-2021 (Regulations-2009)

Semester Elective-04 Semester Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.				
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
02/02/2022	Wednesday	MC9274: Human Resource Management		
28/02/2022	Monday	MC9273: Web Graphics		
Semester Elective-05 Semester Sessions 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.				
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
27/02/2022	Sunday	MC9285: Enterprise Resource Planning		
Semester Elective-05 Semester Sessions 2.30 P.M. to 5.30 P.M.				
Exam Date	Day	Sub.Code/Name		
01/02/2022	Tuesday	MC9280: Data Mining and Data Warehousing		
24/02/2022	Thursday	MC9292: Unix Internals		
27/02/2022	Sunday	MC9283: Mobile Computing		
28/02/2022	Monday	MC9284: Digital Imaging		
01/03/2022	Tuesday	MC9277: Software Quality Management		

## www.binils.com

